THURSDAY, 15™ JUNE
7.30 pm

FRIDAY, 16™ JUNE
10 am — 2pm

1030 am

2 pm

7.30 pm

SATURDAY, 17™ JUNE

9am-2pm

10am—-5pm

10.30 am

10.30 am — 4 pm
12 noon

2pm

3 pm

7.30 pm

SUNDAY, 18™ JUNE

10am—-5pm

10 am

Throughout the day
10.45 am

1130 am

DICKENS 2023

Festival Play — Great Expectations

Schools at Bandstand

Dickens Mini-Golf @ Lillyputt
Incorporating Taking Coffee with the Dickensians

Beach Party on Viking Bay

Festival Play — Great Expectations

Barry Wootton and friends Exhibition at Queens Road Baptist
Church

Victorian Summer Fair on Victoria Gardens
Including stalls and other activities

Take Coffee with the Dickensians at Artfuls, John Street
Musical Entertainment on the Bandstand

Grand Parade from Pierremont to Victoria Gardens

Dickensian Entertainment in the Events Tent, Victoria Gardens
Festival Play — Great Expectations

Festival Play — Great Expectations
Royal Command Performance

Victorian Summer Fair on Victoria Gardens
Including stalls and other activities

Bonnet making in the Events tent, Victoria Gardens
£5 per person

Punch & Judy on Victoria Gardens
Take Coffee with the Dickensians at the Bandstand

Open Air Church Service at Preachers Knoll



2 pm
2.30 pm

4.30 pm

7.30 pm

Bonnet competition on Victoria Gardens
Concert by BAE Systems Brass Band at the Bandstand

Sunday Silent at the Palace Cinema, Harbour Street
Delightful Dickens and live piano

Festival Play — Great Expectations



