## **DICKENS 2023**

<b>THURSDAY, 15<sup>™</sup> JUNE</b> 7.30 pm	Festival Play – Great Expectations
FRIDAY, 16 <sup>TH</sup> JUNE	
10 am – 2pm	Schools at Bandstand
1030 am	Dickens Mini-Golf @ Lillyputt Incorporating Taking Coffee with the Dickensians
2 pm	Beach Party on Viking Bay
7.30 pm	Festival Play – Great Expectations
SATURDAY, 17 <sup>™</sup> JUNE	
9 am – 2 pm	Barry Wootton and friends Exhibition at Queens Road Baptist Church
10 am – 5 pm	Victorian Summer Fair on Victoria Gardens Including stalls and other activities
10.30 am	Take Coffee with the Dickensians at Artfuls, John Street
10.30 am – 4 pm	Musical Entertainment on the Bandstand
12 noon	Grand Parade from Pierremont to Victoria Gardens
2 pm	Dickensian Entertainment in the Events Tent, Victoria Gardens
3 pm	Festival Play – Great Expectations
7.30 pm	Festival Play – Great Expectations Royal Command Performance
SUNDAY, 18 <sup>™</sup> JUNE	
10 am – 5 pm	Victorian Summer Fair on Victoria Gardens Including stalls and other activities
10 am	Bonnet making in the Events tent, Victoria Gardens £5 per person
Throughout the day	Punch & Judy on Victoria Gardens
10.45 am	Take Coffee with the Dickensians at the Bandstand
1130 am	Open Air Church Service at Preachers Knoll

2 pm	Bonnet competition on Victoria Gardens
2.30 pm	Concert by BAE Systems Brass Band at the Bandstand
4.30 pm	Sunday Silent at the Palace Cinema, Harbour Street Delightful Dickens and live piano
7.30 pm	Festival Play – Great Expectations